CATALOGUE
2020 CATALOGUE WWW.MACSTROC.CO.UK
CONTENTS
2
PRODUCTS PAGES

STROC.120, The Strongest with tapping
 MT-4
ARBOR
20
METAL WORKING TOOLS / CUTTERS
ANNULAR CUTTERS HSS M2
MAC-SHANK Annular cutters are from MACSTROC, which is a combination of "Weldon-shank" and "Universal-shank" Annular
cutters. It has set 90° Flats for grub screws in traditional  "Weldon-shank" machines and one-touch grooves for Quick connect.
Macstroc annular cutters are superior with it's quality which provide 2X life and the fastest cut. It fits into 90%  of Magnetic drilling
machines, as well as other stationary machines.  A special formula used in the cutters, reduces the risk of  breakages.
CODE SIZE DIA Ø
MAC.12S Ø12
MAC.13S Ø13
MAC.14S Ø14
MAC.15S Ø15
MAC.16S Ø16
MAC.17S Ø17
MAC.18S Ø18
MAC.19S Ø19
MAC.20S Ø20
MAC.21S Ø21
MAC.22S Ø22
MAC.23S Ø23
MAC.24S Ø24
MAC.25S Ø25
MAC.26S Ø26
MAC.27S Ø27
MAC.28S Ø28
MAC.29S Ø29
MAC.30S Ø30
MAC.31S Ø31
CODE SIZE DIA Ø
MAC.32S Ø32
MAC.33S Ø33
MAC.34S Ø34
MAC.35S Ø35
MAC.36S Ø36
MAC.37S Ø37
MAC.38S Ø38
MAC.39S Ø39
MAC.40S Ø40
MAC.41S Ø41
MAC.42S Ø42
MAC.43S Ø43
MAC.44S Ø44
MAC.45S Ø45
MAC.46S Ø46
MAC.47S Ø47
MAC.48S Ø48
MAC.49S Ø49
MAC.50S Ø50
MAC.51S Ø51
CODE SIZE DIA Ø
MAC.52S Ø52
MAC.53S Ø53
MAC.54S Ø54
MAC.55S Ø55
MAC.56S Ø56
MAC.57S Ø57
MAC.58S Ø58
MAC.59S Ø59
MAC.60S Ø60
MAC.61S Ø61
MAC.62S Ø62
MAC.63S Ø63
MAC.64S Ø64
MAC.65S Ø65
30MM30MM
       PILOT PIN
   CODE : MPD.30
SIZE: 77 x 6.35MM
MAC-SHANK GROOVE FITS INTO 90% OF THE MAG DRILLS
21
MAC ‘S’- SERIES 30 MM LENGTH—HSS
MAC-SHANK
METAL WORKING TOOLS / CUTTERS
ANNULAR CUTTERS HSS M2
MAC ‘L’- SERIES 55MM LENGTH—HSS
MAC-SHANK
CODE SIZE DIAØ
MAC.12L Ø12
MAC.13L Ø13
MAC.14L Ø14
MAC.15L Ø15
MAC.16L Ø16
MAC.17L Ø17
MAC.18L Ø18
MAC.19L Ø19
MAC.20L Ø20
MAC.21L Ø21
MAC.22L Ø22
MAC.23L Ø23
MAC.24L Ø24
MAC.25L Ø25
MAC.26L Ø26
MAC.27L Ø27
MAC.28L Ø28
MAC.29L Ø29
MAC.30L Ø30
MAC.31L Ø31
CODE SIZE DIAØ
MAC.32L Ø32
MAC.33L Ø33
MAC.34L Ø34
MAC.35L Ø35
MAC.36L Ø36
MAC.37L Ø37
MAC.38L Ø38
MAC.39L Ø39
MAC.40L Ø40
MAC.41L Ø41
MAC.42L Ø42
MAC.43L Ø43
MAC.44L Ø44
MAC.45L Ø45
MAC.46L Ø46
MAC.47L Ø47
MAC.48L Ø48
MAC.49L Ø49
MAC.50L Ø50
MAC.51L Ø51
CODE SIZE DIAØ
MAC.52L Ø52
MAC.53L Ø53
MAC.54L Ø54
MAC.55L Ø55
MAC.56L Ø56
MAC.57L Ø57
MAC.58L Ø58
MAC.59L Ø59
MAC.60L Ø60
MAC.61L Ø61
MAC.62L Ø62
MAC.63L Ø63
MAC.64L Ø64
MAC.65L Ø65
55MM55MM
        PILOT PIN
    CODE : MPD.55
SIZE :  103 x 6.35MM
2X LIFE, FASTER
REDUCES
BREAKAGE  RISKS
MAC-SHANK GROOVE FITS INTO 90% OF THE MAG DRILLS
WELDON UNIVERSAL MAC-SHANK
22
METAL WORKING TOOLS / CUTTERS
TCT ANNULAR CUTTERS FOR HIGH TENSILE STEEL
Macstroc  tungsten carbide tipped (TCT) annular cutters
are durable to use in hard and high tensile steel, stainless
steel , rail steel as well as difficult materials, non-ferrous
and alloys.
35MM35MM
MTT ‘S’ - SERIES TCT  35MM+LONG
CODE SIZE DIAØ
MTT.12S Ø12
MTT.13S Ø13
MTT.14S Ø14
MTT.15S Ø15
MTT.16S Ø16
MTT.17S Ø17
MTT.18S Ø18
MTT.19S Ø19
MTT.20S Ø20
MTT.21S Ø21
MTT.22S Ø22
MTT.23S Ø23
MTT.24S Ø24
MTT.25S Ø25
MTT.26S Ø26
MTT.27S Ø27
MTT.28S Ø28
MTT.29S Ø29
MTT.30S Ø30
MTT.31S Ø31
MTT.32S Ø32
MTT.33S Ø33
MTT.34S Ø34
MTT.35S Ø35
MTT.36S Ø36
MTT.37S Ø37
MTT.38S Ø38
CODE SIZE DIAØ
MTT.39S Ø39
MTT.40S Ø40
MTT.41S Ø41
MTT.42S Ø42
MTT.43S Ø43
MTT.44S Ø44
MTT.45S Ø45
MTT.46S Ø46
MTT.47S Ø47
MTT.48S Ø48
MTT.49S Ø49
MTT.50S Ø50
MTT.51S Ø51
MTT.52S Ø52
MTT.53S Ø53
MTT.54S Ø54
MTT.55S Ø55
MTT.56S Ø56
MTT.57S Ø57
MTT.58S Ø58
MTT.59S Ø59
MTT.60S Ø60
MTT.61S Ø61
MTT.62S Ø62
MTT.63S Ø63
MTT.64S Ø64
MTT.65S Ø65
CODE SIZE DIAØ
MTT.66S Ø66
MTT.67S Ø67
MTT.68S Ø68
MTT.69S Ø69
MTT.70S Ø70
MTT.71S Ø71
MTT.72S Ø72
MTT.73S Ø73
MTT.74S Ø74
MTT.75S Ø75
MTT.76S Ø76
MTT.77S Ø77
MTT.78S Ø78
MTT.79S Ø79
MTT.80S Ø80
MTT.81S Ø81
MTT.82S Ø82
MTT.83S Ø83
CODE SIZE ANNULAR CUTTERS
MPDT.20 6.35 X 90 MM Ø12 - Ø17 MM
MPDT.30 8  X   90 MM Ø18 – Ø65 MM
MPDT.35 8  X 103 MM Ø66 - Ø130 MM
CODE SIZE DIAØ
MTT.84S Ø84
MTT.85S Ø85
MTT.86S Ø86
MTT.87S Ø87
MTT.88S Ø88
MTT.89S Ø89
MTT.90S Ø90
MTT.91S Ø91
MTT.92S Ø92
MTT.93S Ø93
MTT.94S Ø94
MTT.95S Ø95
MTT.96S Ø96
MTT.97S Ø97
MTT.98S Ø98
MTT.99S Ø99
MTT.100S Ø100
MTT.110S Ø110
PILOT PINPILOT PIN
SHANK: WELDON OR UNIVERSAL
23
METAL WORKING TOOLS / CUTTERS
TCT ANNULAR CUTTERS FOR HIGH TENSILE STEEL
55MM55MM
MTT ‘L’ - SERIES TCT 55MM+LONG
PILOT PINPILOT PIN
CODE SIZE DIAØ
MTT.12L Ø12
MTT.13L Ø13
MTT.14L Ø14
MTT.15L Ø15
MTT.16L Ø16
MTT.17L Ø17
MTT.18L Ø18
MTT.19L Ø19
MTT.20L Ø20
MTT.21L Ø21
MTT.22L Ø22
MTT.23L Ø23
MTT.24L Ø24
MTT.25L Ø25
MTT.26L Ø26
MTT.27L Ø27
MTT.28L Ø28
MTT.29L Ø29
SHANK: WELDON OR UNIVERSAL
MTT.30L Ø30
MTT.31L Ø31
MTT.32L Ø32
MTT.33L Ø33
MTT.34L Ø34
MTT.35L Ø35
MTT.36L Ø36
MTT.37L Ø37
MTT.38L Ø38
CODE SIZE DIAØ
MTT.39L Ø39
MTT.40L Ø40
MTT.41L Ø41
MTT.42L Ø42
MTT.43L Ø43
MTT.44L Ø44
MTT.45L Ø45
MTT.46L Ø46
MTT.47L Ø47
MTT.48L Ø48
MTT.49L Ø49
MTT.50L Ø50
MTT.51L Ø51
MTT.52L Ø52
MTT.53L Ø53
MTT.54L Ø54
MTT.55L Ø55
MTT.56L Ø56
MTT.57L Ø57
MTT.58L Ø58
MTT.59L Ø59
MTT.60L Ø60
MTT.61L Ø61
MTT.62L Ø62
MTT.63L Ø63
MTT.64L Ø64
MTT.65L Ø65
CODE SIZE DIAØ
MTT.66L Ø66
MTT.67L Ø67
MTT.68L Ø68
MTT.69L Ø69
MTT.70L Ø70
MTT.71L Ø71
MTT.72L Ø72
MTT.73L Ø73
MTT.74L Ø74
MTT.75L Ø75
MTT.76L Ø76
MTT.77L Ø77
MTT.78L Ø78
MTT.79L Ø79
MTT.80L Ø80
MTT.81L Ø81
MTT.82L Ø82
MTT.83L Ø83
CODE SIZE DIAØ
MTT.84L Ø84
MTT.85L Ø85
MTT.86L Ø86
MTT.87L Ø87
MTT.88L Ø88
MTT.89L Ø89
MTT.90L Ø90
MTT.91L Ø91
MTT.92L Ø92
MTT.93L Ø93
MTT.94L Ø94
MTT.95L Ø95
MTT.96L Ø96
MTT.97L Ø97
MTT.98L Ø98
MTT.99L Ø99
MTT.100L Ø100
MTT.110L Ø110
CODE SIZE ANNULAR CUTTERS
MPDT.40 6.35 X 106 MM Ø12 - Ø17 MM
MPDT.50 8  X   108 MM Ø18 – Ø65 MM
MPDT.55 8  X 115 MM Ø66 - Ø130 MM
*Custom sizes up to Ø150MM in scope of supply. *TCT
use in hard and high tensile steel, stainless steel, as well
as difficult materials, non-ferrous and alloys.
24
METAL WORKING TOOLS / CUTTERS
TCT ANNULAR CUTTER FOR HIGH TENSILE STEEL
75MM75MM
MTT ‘Y’- SERIES TCT 75-80MM LONG
PILOT PINPILOT PIN
SHANK: WELDON OR UNIVERSAL
MTT.30Y Ø30
MTT.31Y Ø31
MTT.32Y Ø32
MTT.33Y Ø33
MTT.34Y Ø34
MTT.35Y Ø35
MTT.36Y Ø36
MTT.37Y Ø37
MTT.38Y Ø38
CODE SIZE DIAØ
MTT.39Y Ø39
MTT.40Y Ø40
MTT.41Y Ø41
MTT.42Y Ø42
MTT.43Y Ø43
MTT.44Y Ø44
MTT.45Y Ø45
MTT.46Y Ø46
MTT.47Y Ø47
MTT.48Y Ø48
MTT.49Y Ø49
MTT.50Y Ø50
MTT.51Y Ø51
MTT.52Y Ø52
MTT.53Y Ø53
MTT.54Y Ø54
MTT.55Y Ø55
MTT.56Y Ø56
MTT.57Y Ø57
MTT.58Y Ø58
MTT.59Y Ø59
MTT.60Y Ø60
MTT.61Y Ø61
MTT.62Y Ø62
MTT.63Y Ø63
MTT.64Y Ø64
MTT.65Y Ø65
*Custom sizes up to Ø150MM in scope of supply. *TCT
use in hard and high tensile steel, stainless steel , rail
steel as well as difficult materials, non-ferrous and alloys.
CODE SIZE DIAØ
MTT.12Y Ø12
MTT.13Y Ø13
MTT.14Y Ø14
MTT.15Y Ø15
MTT.16Y Ø16
MTT.17Y Ø17
MTT.18Y Ø18
MTT.19Y Ø19
MTT.20Y Ø20
MTT.21Y Ø21
MTT.22Y Ø22
MTT.23Y Ø23
MTT.24Y Ø24
MTT.25Y Ø25
MTT.26Y Ø26
MTT.27Y Ø27
MTT.28Y Ø28
MTT.29Y Ø29
CODE SIZE DIAØ
MTT.66Y Ø66
MTT.67Y Ø67
MTT.68Y Ø68
MTT.69Y Ø69
MTT.70Y Ø70
MTT.71Y Ø71
MTT.72Y Ø72
MTT.73Y Ø73
MTT.74Y Ø74
MTT.75Y Ø75
MTT.76Y Ø76
MTT.77Y Ø77
MTT.78Y Ø78
MTT.79Y Ø79
MTT.80Y Ø80
MTT.81Y Ø81
MTT.82Y Ø82
MTT.83Y Ø83
CODE SIZE DIAØ
MTT.84Y Ø84
MTT.85Y Ø85
MTT.86Y Ø86
MTT.87Y Ø87
MTT.88Y Ø88
MTT.89Y Ø89
MTT.90Y Ø90
MTT.91Y Ø91
MTT.92Y Ø92
MTT.93Y Ø93
MTT.94Y Ø94
MTT.95Y Ø95
MTT.96Y Ø96
MTT.97Y Ø97
MTT.98Y Ø98
MTT.99Y Ø99
MTT.100Y Ø100
MTT.110Y Ø110
CODE SIZE ANNULAR CUTTERS
MPDT.70 8   X 130 MM Ø12 – Ø65 MM
MPDT.75 8  X   145 MM Ø66 – Ø130 MM
25
METAL WORKING TOOLS / CUTTERS
TCT ANNULAR CUTTER FOR HIGH TENSILE STEEL
100MM100MM
MTT ‘X’- SERIES TCT 100-110MM LONG
PILOT PINPILOT PIN
SHANK: WELDON OR UNIVERSAL
MTT.30X Ø30
MTT.31X Ø31
MTT.32X Ø32
MTT.33X Ø33
MTT.34X Ø34
MTT.35X Ø35
MTT.36X Ø36
MTT.37X Ø37
MTT.38X Ø38
CODE SIZE DIAØ
MTT.39X Ø39
MTT.40X Ø40
MTT.41X Ø41
MTT.42X Ø42
MTT.43X Ø43
MTT.44X Ø44
MTT.45X Ø45
MTT.46X Ø46
MTT.47X Ø47
MTT.48X Ø48
MTT.49X Ø49
MTT.50X Ø50
MTT.51X Ø51
MTT.52X Ø52
MTT.53X Ø53
MTT.54X Ø54
MTT.55X Ø55
MTT.56X Ø56
MTT.57X Ø57
MTT.58X Ø58
MTT.59X Ø59
MTT.60X Ø60
MTT.61X Ø61
MTT.62X Ø62
MTT.63X Ø63
MTT.64X Ø64
MTT.65X Ø65
*Custom sizes up to Ø150MM in scope of supply. *TCT
use in hard and high tensile steel, stainless steel , rail
steel as well as difficult materials, non-ferrous and alloys.
CODE SIZE DIAØ
MTT.12X Ø12
MTT.13X Ø13
MTT.14X Ø14
MTT.15X Ø15
MTT.16X Ø16
MTT.17X Ø17
MTT.18X Ø18
MTT.19X Ø19
MTT.20X Ø20
MTT.21X Ø21
MTT.22X Ø22
MTT.23X Ø23
MTT.24X Ø24
MTT.25X Ø25
MTT.26X Ø26
MTT.27X Ø27
MTT.28X Ø28
MTT.29X Ø29
CODE SIZE DIAØ
MTT.66X Ø66
MTT.67X Ø67
MTT.68X Ø68
MTT.69X Ø69
MTT.70X Ø70
MTT.71X Ø71
MTT.72X Ø72
MTT.73X Ø73
MTT.74X Ø74
MTT.75X Ø75
MTT.76X Ø76
MTT.77X Ø77
MTT.78X Ø78
MTT.79X Ø79
MTT.80X Ø80
MTT.81X Ø81
MTT.82X Ø82
MTT.83X Ø83
CODE SIZE DIAØ
MTT.84X Ø84
MTT.85X Ø85
MTT.86X Ø86
MTT.87X Ø87
MTT.88X Ø88
MTT.89X Ø89
MTT.90X Ø90
MTT.91X Ø91
MTT.92X Ø92
MTT.93X Ø93
MTT.94X Ø94
MTT.95X Ø95
MTT.96X Ø96
MTT.97X Ø97
MTT.98X Ø98
MTT.99X Ø99
MTT.100X Ø100
MTT.110X Ø110
CODE SIZE ANNULAR CUTTERS
MPDT.100 8  X  160 MM Ø12 – Ø65MM
MPDT.110 8  X   175 MM Ø66 – Ø130 MM
26
METAL WORKING TOOLS / CUTTERS
COBALT ANNULAR CUTTERS FOR DIFFICULT MATERIALS
Macstroc COBALT 5% grade M35 Annular cutters have addi-
tional cobalt added for much greater wear resistance, and
although harder, will give longer cutting life in mild steel and
better performance in more difficult materials. The extra add-
ed cobalt enables to drill in Stainless steel  tough & harder
steel easily. Available in weldon shank and universal shank .
Macstroc also produces 8% cobalt cutters with grade M42
CODE SIZE Ø
MCO.12S Ø12MM
MCO.13S Ø13MM
MCO.14S Ø14MM
MCO.15S Ø15MM
MCO.16S Ø16MM
MCO.17S Ø17MM
MCO.18S Ø18MM
MCO.19S Ø19MM
MCO.20S Ø20MM
MCO.21S Ø21MM
MOC.22S Ø22MM
MCO.23S Ø23MM
MCO.24S Ø24MM
MCO.25S Ø25MM
MCO.26S Ø26MM
MCO.27S Ø27MM
MCO.28S Ø28MM
MCO.29S Ø29MM
MCO.30S Ø30MM
MCO.31S Ø31MM
MCO.32S Ø32MM
MCO.33S Ø33MM
MCO.34S Ø34MM
MCO.35S Ø35MM
MCO.36S Ø36MM
MCO.37S Ø37MM
CODE SIZE Ø
MCO.38S Ø38MM
MCO.39S Ø39MM
MCO.40S Ø40MM
MCO.41S Ø41MM
MCO.42S Ø42MM
MCO.43S Ø43MM
MCO.44S Ø44MM
MCO.45S Ø45MM
MCO.46S Ø46MM
MCO.47S Ø47MM
MCO.48S Ø48MM
MCO.49S Ø49MM
MCO.50S Ø50MM
MCO.51S Ø51MM
MCO.52S Ø52MM
MCO.53S Ø53MM
MCO.54S Ø54MM
MCO.55S Ø55MM
MCO.56S Ø56MM
MCO.57S Ø57MM
MCO.58S Ø58MM
MCO.59S Ø59MM
MCO.60S Ø60MM
MCO.61S Ø61MM
MCO.62S Ø62MM
MCO.63S Ø63MM
CODE SIZE Ø
MCO.12L Ø12MM
MCO.13L Ø13MM
MCO.14L Ø14MM
MCO.15L Ø15MM
MCO.16L Ø16MM
MCO.17L Ø17MM
MCO.18L Ø18MM
MCO.19L Ø19MM
MCO.20L Ø20MM
MCO.21L Ø21MM
MOC.22L Ø22MM
MCO.23L Ø23MM
MCO.24L Ø24MM
MCO.25L Ø25MM
MCO.26L Ø26MM
MCO.27L Ø27MM
MCO.28L Ø28MM
MCO.29L Ø29MM
MCO.30L Ø30MM
MCO.31L Ø31MM
MCO.32L Ø32MM
MCO.33L Ø33MM
MCO.34L Ø34MM
MCO.35L Ø35MM
MCO.36L Ø36MM
MCO.37L Ø37MM
35MM35MM 55MM55MM
CODE SIZE Ø
MCO.38L Ø38MM
MCO.39L Ø39MM
MCO.40L Ø40MM
MCO.41L Ø41MM
MCO.42L Ø42MM
MCO.43L Ø43MM
MCO.44L Ø44MM
MCO.45L Ø45MM
MCO.46L Ø46MM
MCO.47L Ø47MM
MCO.48L Ø48MM
MCO.49L Ø49MM
MCO.50L Ø50MM
MCO.51L Ø51MM
MCO.52L Ø52MM
MCO.53L Ø53MM
MCO.54L Ø54MM
MCO.55L Ø55MM
MCO.56L Ø56MM
MCO.57L Ø57MM
MCO.58L Ø58MM
MCO.59L Ø59MM
MCO.60L Ø60MM
MCO.61L Ø61MM
MCO.62L Ø62MM
MCO.63L Ø63MM
27
METAL WORKING TOOLS / CUTTERS
RAIL CUTTERS TCT
Macstroc TCT annular cutters for Rail drilling, made of
special carbide tips and superiorly designed to work in
hardened rail and normal rail.Macstroc TCT rail cutters,
provides maximum steadiness and power, and these
cutters can drill the most high-tensile rail tracks.
Macstroc also offers Solid twist drills (weldon shank) to
work in rail tracks.
35MM35MM
CODE SIZE ØMM
MRS.135    13.5
MRS.18 18
MRS.19 19
MRS.20 20
MRS.21 21
MRS.22 22
MRS.23 23
MRS.24 24
MRS.25 25
MRS.26 26
MRS.27 27
MRS.28 28
MRS.29 29
MRS.30 30
MRS.31 31
MRS.32 32
MRS.33 33
MRS.34 34
MRS.35 35
MRS.36 36
CODE SIZE ØMM
MRL.18 18
MRL.19 19
MRL.20 20
MRL.21 21
MRL.22 22
MRL.23 23
MRL.24 24
MRL.25 25
MRL.26 26
MRL.27 27
MRL.28 28
MRL.29 29
MRL.30 30
MRL.31 31
MRL.32 32
MRL.33 33
MRL.34 34
MRL.35 35
MRL.36 36
50MM50MM SOLID TWIST DRILL “WELDON SHANK”
25MM25MM
CODE SIZE Ø
MRT.6 6
MRT.8 8
MRT.9 9
MRT.10 10
MRT.11 11
MRT.12 12
MRT.135  13.5
MRT.16 16
MRT.17 17
MRT.18 18
MRT.19 19
MRT.20 20
MRT.22 22
MRT.27.5 27.5
CODE SIZE MM CUTTER
MRD.20 6.34 X 77 (Ø12-17) X25L
MRD.25 8 X 77 (Ø18-36) X25L
MRD.50 8 X 103 (Ø18-36) X50L

press. Macstroc "sheet metal cutters" are made of high quality
high speed steel for better endurance in metal sheets.
CODE SIZE
CON.06 Counter sink 6.3MM  X 90°
CON.08 Counter sink 8.3MM  X 90°
CON.10 Counter sink 10MM  X 90°
CON.12 Counter sink 12.4MM X 90°
CON.16 Counter sink 16.5MM  X 90°
CON.20 Counter sink 20.5MM X 90°
CON.25 Counter sink 25MM  X 90°
CON.31 Counter sink 31MM  X 90°
CON.40 Counter sink 40MM  X 90°
COUNTERSINKS STRAIGHT SHANK
STEP DRILLS
CODE SIZE
SBT.12 12 MM (4/6/8/10/12)
SBT.20 20 MM (4/6/8/10/12/14/16/18/20)
SBT.30 30 MM (6/8/10/12/14/16/18/20/22/24/26/28/30)
SBT.38 38MM (6/9/13/16/19/21/23/26/29/32/35/38)
29
METAL WORKING TOOLS /ACCESSORIES

MW-MT5 MT5        19.05
MXW-MT3 MT3        31.75
MXW-MT4 MT4        31.75
CODE SIZE
AMW-MT2 MT2        19.05
AMW-MT3 MT3        19.05
AMW-MT4 MT4        19.05
Auto coolant Arbor chuck - WELDON
CODE     TAPER CONNECTION
ABR.2-B16 MT2 B16
ABR.3-B16 MT3 B16
ABR.2-B18 MT2 B18
ABR.3-B18 MT3 B18
ABR.3-B22 MT3 B22
CODE     MM B
CHUK13-B16 13MM  B16
CHUK13-B18 13MM B18
CHUK16-B16 16MM B16
CHUK16-B18 16MM B18
CHUK20-B22 20MM B22
Drill chucks & Adapter
 ACCESSORIES FOR MAGNETIC DRILLS
CODE     MM
CHUK13-A
13MM / 1/2"x20 UNF
keyless
CODE:  MW50-MT2
MT-2 Arbor chuck with lock, Weldon
for Stroc.50 Magnetic drill
CODE:  MZXU-B16
Chuck adapter B16-connection
CODE SIZE
QIN-MT2 MT2        19.05
QIN-MT3 MT3        19.05
Quick-in Arbor chuck
CODE:  MFX-03
Fein adapter (QUICKIN), for Weldon-shank
Taper Arbor
30
METAL WORKING TOOLS /HOLESAWS
TCT HOLESAW FOR SS
CODE SIZE ØMM
MSAW14 14MM
MSAW15 15MM
MSAW16 16MM
MSAW17 17MM
MSAW18 18MM
MSAW19 19MM
MSAW20 20MM
MSAW21 21MM
MSAW22 22MM
MSAW23 23MM
MSAW24 24MM
MSAW25 25MM
MSAW26 26MM
MSAW27 27MM
MSAW28 28MM
MSAW29 29MM
MSAW30 30MM
MSAW31 31MM
MSAW32 32MM
MSAW33 33MM
MSAW34 34MM
MSAW35 35MM
MSAW36 36MM
MSAW37 37MM
MSAW38 38MM
MSAW39 39MM
MSAW40 40MM
MSAW41 41MM
MSAW42 42MM
MSAW43 43MM
CODE SIZE ØMM
MSAW44 44MM
MSAW45 45MM
MSAW46 46MM
MSAW47 47MM
MSAW48 48MM
MSAW49 49MM
MSAW50 50MM
MSAW51 51MM
MSAW55 55MM
MSAW56 56MM
MSAW57 57MM
MSAW58 58MM
MSAW60 60MM
MSAW63 63MM
MSAW65 65MM
MSAW70 70mm
MSAW71 71mm
MSAW72 70mm
MSAW73 73mm
MSAW74 74MM
MSAW75 75mm
MSAW76 76MM
MSAW77 77MM
MSAW78 78MM
MSAW80 80mm
MSAW85 85mm
MSAW88 88MM
MSAW90 90mm
MSAW95 95mm
MSAW100 100mm
CODE SIZE ØMM
HSAW14 14MM
HSAW15 15MM
HSAW16 16MM
HSAW17 17MM
HSAW18 18MM
HSAW19 19MM
HSAW20 20MM
HSAW21 21MM
HSAW22 22MM
HSAW23 23MM
HSAW24 24MM
HSAW25 25MM
HSAW26 26MM
HSAW27 27MM
HSAW28 28MM
HSAW29 29MM
HSAW30 30MM
HSAW31 31MM
HSAW32 32MM
HSAW33 33MM
HSAW34 34MM
HSAW35 35MM
HSAW36 36MM
HSAW37 37MM
HSAW38 38MM
HSAW39 39MM
HSAW40 40MM
HSAW41 41MM
HSAW42 42MM
HSAW43 43MM
CODE SIZE ØMM
HSAW44 44MM
HSAW45 45MM
HSAW46 46MM
HSAW47 47MM
HSAW48 48MM
HSAW49 49MM
HSAW50 50MM
HSAW51 51MM
HSAW55 55MM
HSAW56 56MM
HSAW57 57MM
HSAW58 58MM
HSAW60 60MM
HSAW63 63MM
HSAW65 65MM
HSAW70 70mm
HSAW71 71mm
HSAW72 70mm
HSAW73 73mm
HSAW74 74MM
HSAW75 75mm
HSAW76 76MM
HSAW77 77MM
HSAW78 78MM
HSAW80 80mm
HSAW85 85mm
HSAW88 88MM
HSAW90 90mm
HSAW95 95mm
HSAW100 100mm
RECOMMENDED CUTTING DEPTH 5 MM 30 MM
10 MM
RECOMMENDED CUTTING DEPTH 25 MM
*AVAILABLE IN DIFFERENT DIAMETERS AND LENGTH